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COMMODITY PRICES: INDUSTRIAL vs CRUDE OIL

CRB Raw Industrials
Spot Price Index*

Brent Crude Oil Futures Price**
(dollars per barrel)

* Times 2 and divided by 10. Includes copper scrap, lead scrap, steel scrap, tin, zinc, burlap, cotton, print cloth, wool tops, hides, rosin, rubber, and tallow.
** Nearby futures price.

Source: The Commodity Research Bureau and Haver Analytics.
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Figure 1.

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020
40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

6/4

YRI GLOBAL GROWTH BAROMETER*

* Average of nearby price of Brent crude oil and CRB raw industrials spot price index times 2 and divided by 10.
Source: The Commodity Research Bureau and Haver Analytics.
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Figure 2.
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S&P GOLDMAN SACHS COMMODITY INDEX & YRI GLOBAL GROWTH BAROMETER

Goldman Sachs Commodity Index
(nearby futures price)

YRI Global Growth Barometer 

 

Source: Commodity Research Bureau, Standard & Poor’s, and Haver Analytics.
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Figure 3.
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YRI GLOBAL GROWTH BAROMETER & TRADE-WEIGHTED DOLLAR

YRI Global Growth Barometer*

JP Morgan Nominal
Broad Effective Exchange Rate

 

 

* Average of Brent crude oil and CRB raw industrials spot price index times 2 and divided by 10. Average then multiplied by 10 and 200 added.
Source: Federal Reserve Board, Commodity Research Bureau, and Haver Analytics.
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Figure 4.
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WORLD EX-US: MERCHANDISE TRADE & NON-GOLD INTERNATIONAL RESERVES
(trillion dollars)

World Trade Surplus with US*
(12-month sum) (0.8)
World Non-Gold International Reserves
(12-month change) (0.8)

* US trade deficit multiplied by -1.0.
Source: International Monetary Fund.
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Figure 5.
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WORLD EX-US: IMPLIED INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL FLOWS*
(trillion dollars)

* 12-month change in non-gold international reserves minus 12-month sum of the merchandise trade surplus with US (i.e., US trade deficit multiplied by -1.0).
Source: International Monetary Fund.
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Figure 6.
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IMPLIED WORLD EX-US CAPITAL FLOWS & TRADE-WEIGHTED DOLLAR

JP Morgan Nominal
Broad Effective
Exchange Rate
(inverted scale,
yearly percent change)

Implied World Ex-US
Capital Flows*
(trillion dollars) 

 

* 12-month change in non-gold international reserves minus 12-month sum of the merchandise trade surplus (deficit). US trade deficit multiplied by -1.0.
Source: International Monetary Fund and JP Morgan.
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Figure 7.
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Source: MSCI.

EMERGING MARKETS MSCI INDEX
(ratio scale, daily)

Local currency 

US$ 

Figure 8.
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Source: MSCI.

EMERGING MARKETS MSCI INDEX CURRENCY RATIO
(US$ index / local currency index, daily)

Figure 9.
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PURCHASING MANAGERS INDEXES: MANUFACTURING*
(sa)

Manufacturing PMI

Advanced Economies (54.7)
Global (53.1)

Emerging Economies (51.1)

* An index above 50 indicates an increase in manufacturing activity. An index below 50 indicates a decrease in manufacturing activity.
Source: Markit and Haver Analytics.
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Figure 10.
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WORLD EXPORTS VOLUME & US REAL MERCHANDISE EXPORTS + IMPORTS

World Exports: Volume
(2000=100, sa)

US Real Exports + Imports
(trillion dollars, saar) 

 

Source: CPB Netherlands Bureau for Economic Policy and Bureau of Economic Analysis.
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Figure 11.
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ISM MANUFACTURING & WORLD TRADE

ISM Manufacturing:
New Exports Orders + Imports
(sa) (109.7)

World Exports Volume
(yearly percent change) (1.1) 

Source: Institute of Supply Management and CPB Netherlands Bureau for Economic Policy.

Figure 12.
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* Time-weighted average of the consensus estimates for current and next year. Monthly through December 2005, weekly thereafter.
Source: Thomson Reuters I/B/E/S.

MSCI FORWARD REVENUES PER SHARE (in local currency)*
(analysts’ average forecasts, ratio scale)

Developed World ex-US
Emerging Markets (divided by 25 for scaling)
United States

Figure 13.
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* Time-weighted average of the consensus estimates for current and next year. Monthly through December 2005, weekly thereafter.
Source: Thomson Reuters I/B/E/S.

MSCI FORWARD EARNINGS PER SHARE (in local currency)*
(analysts’ average forecasts, ratio scale)

Developed World ex-US
Emerging Markets (divided by 25 for scaling)
United States

Figure 14.
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RELATIVE GLOBAL PERFORMANCE OF US MSCI:
US MSCI (US$) DIVIDED BY ALL COUNTRY WORLD EX US MSCI
(in both US$ and in local currencies, daily)

US MSCI / ACW ex-US
In dollars
In local currencies

Source: MSCI.
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Figure 15.
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RELATIVE PERFORMANCE OF US MSCI & TRADE-WEIGHTED DOLLAR
(daily)

US MSCI (in US$) /
Emerging Markets
(in local currencies)

JP Morgan Nominal
Broad Effective Exchange Rate

 

 

Source: MSCI and JP Morgan.
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Figure 16.
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